

CC No. 16/18
PS Mangol Puri
Tata Power-DDL Vs. Puran

23.7.18

Pr: Ms. Shiwani Sharma, Manager (Legal) along with Shri Vinod Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.
Shri B.B. Gogia, AR of the complainant company.

Issue notice to SHO/IO to file the status report of case.

Put up on 28.8.18 for filing the status report.

(Rajneesh Kumar Gupta)
ASJ (Electricity)
North West District
Rohini Courts
Delhi
23.7.18