

Ct. Case 16/2018
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.
Vs.
PURAN
PS: (Mangol Puri)

09.06.2023

Present: Sh. V.S. Verma, A/R of the complainant company alongwith
Sh. Adib Mustafa Khan, AGM (Legal), Ms. Shiwani
Sharma, Sr. Manager (Legal), Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Assistant
Manager (Legal) and Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager
(Legal) of TPDDL.
Accused is absent.

Ld. Counsel for the complainant company that he seeks
some time to file the fresh address of the accused.

In the interest of justice, one last and final opportunity is
being granted to the complainant company.

Be listed for further proceedings on **14.08.2023**.

It is clarified that this shall be last and final opportunity.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
09.06.2023